Certificate of Achievement: Early Childhood Education - Preschool

Certificate Student Learning Outcome:

Students will be able to demonstrate proficiency in the core skills and knowledge required for
employment as an Early Childhood Master Teacher in a Title 5 program.

Program Requirements:

Units Required: 24

ECE-100
ECE-101
ECE-102
ECE-103
ECE-104
ECE-105
ECE-106
ECE-200

Principles and Practices of Early Childhood Education

Child Growth and Development

Child, Family, and Community

Observation and Assessment

Introduction to Curriculum for Early Childhood Education
Health, Safety, Nutrition in Early Childhood Education

The Role of Equity and Diversity in Early Childhood Education
Practicum — Field Experience

Units:
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0



